HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR[ VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION
P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

TELEPHONE:
Iv.#
POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM VEWL. #
~ (Two Copies) I-1T71: Y N

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM 405/ /~en) e 5] Z%
e Last j’gl __,Mri\ddle First
Current Address:|(d 5t PDQ MM 61./& QU\JK
Date of Birth:0% /@q v 7,4@ Place of Birth: |Qm SN

Previous Occupation (before 1975) @Qw’b}@ o AKX L/AZ

(Rank & Position)

22/ ) 07
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From , To SR - JPPC)
Years: A5 Months: 7 2= Days:

J

3. SPONSOR'S RAME: NGOTEN - LG EAS \/ﬂ;é/m Do blips L
, Bame ’

Q’Z//’“ L e/%] i I NS
Address and Telephon er

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S.

Name, Address & Telephone Number Relationship

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the ODP criteria
and have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so.
Also, persons in the U.S. who are eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on
IRS Form I-130 must do so.

DATE PREPARED:




6.

Page 2

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA)

(Listed on page 1)

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES |

DATE OF BIRTH

RELATIONSHIP TO

PA.
. , / ,
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DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS':(if different from above)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
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ODP CHECK FORM

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA_(ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520 , Telephone

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

] A A A
Name: Y\//j) LJW?\ P(Hﬂ/y\ UL

Date of Birth: kM&%éAl Qé&; M?QR»/ /
Address in VN (Q/Z(l _f/ilg/ Hee Wow "{ﬂ@ /ﬂ ')MW% ﬁya

N 0
o~ i A

SPOUSE NAME: £%M’t&£ rbﬁﬁ%\
NUMBER OF ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES:
Reeducation Time: &5 Years Months Days

Iv #

VEWL #

I-171 : Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes 3 No.

Special List #

nC c ¥ g
Sponsor & Tel.f: ﬂv%ug(% \Y%\ykﬁugék .
Sy depe €A G

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

= —

KHUC MINH THO
Tel. # (0) - (H)
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ACT No : 142 BIRTH CERTIFICATE TRANSLATION

Name of the child : NGUYEN XUAN THU
Sex Male

Date of birth March 29, 1942
Place of birth Tay Ninh Maternity

.

Father : NGUYEN VAN NHIEU
Age : e
Cccupation : Alcohdl dealer
Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Mother : LUONG THI THU
Age : 7
Occupation + Merchant
Rank of the wife : 1st Rank
Registrant : Baptist Ha Van
Age : 44
Extract fram Birth RegisterOccupation : Doctor team leader
E;geg’% Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Chief Village acting Date of registration : bd
Civil Status Officer . . .
Signed Ie Van Chia and First witness : Pham Thi Thanh
sealed Age . 35
Occuypatiaon : Midwife
Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Secand witness : Ly Van Thoi
Age : 23
Occupatian :+ Worker
Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Established at TAY NINH, date March 31, 1942
Registrant Civil status officer Witnesses
Signed Baptist Ha Van Signed SANG Signed : THANH

THOI

I, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed transiatsr fsr i72
Superior Court of California, County of San D:23)
CERTIFY that | have transiated the attached Zoc.-2t
from VIETNAVESE inta English and do CERTIFY tnat
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement
lpcce Vg7 G
(NAME)
J-1P-P5
(DATR)
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REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM TRANZLATION
Frovince/City: TAY NINH

District/Precinct: pHU KHUONG EXTRACT OP MAFRRIAGE CERTIFICATE
Village/Mard: THAT HIEP THANH

Established on date:_qiry 6. 1973
No : g7 '

Husband's Name !  NGUYEN XUAN THU

Date/Place of birth: 03/29/42 Thai Hiep Thanh, Tay Ninh

Husband's Father ¢ NGUYEN VAN NHIEU (Alived)
Husband's Mother ¢ LUNG THI THU ( -"-)
Wife's Name ¢ BUI THI THAN

Rank of wife : . p:

Date/Place of birth: 02/08/45 at Poulo Condore
Wife's Father ¢ BUI NGOC HUU
Wife's Mother P BO THI A

Date applying marriage certificate: JULY 06, 1973 at 10:00

Marriage contract : #
Certified by the Clerk TRUE EXTRACT FROM ORIGINA]
of Ward :

Date: THAI HIEP THANH, Date 08/11/1973

(Signed and sealed) Civil Status Officer
(Signed and sealed)

llame: LE VAN NGHIA

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed transtator for the
Superior Court of California, County of Szn Dizzo
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached daocument ~
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judzement

Lteei To s
(NAME)
- /8 -fE
(DATE)
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ACT 0 : © 03 BIRTH CERTIFICATE TRANSLATION

BUI THI THAN

Female

February 8, 1945 at 3:30Hr
Poulo Condore Maternity

Name of the child
Sex

Date of birth
Place of birth

Father . BUI NGOC HUU

Age : e

Occupation . Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence : Poulo Condore

Mother : PO THI A

Age : e

Occupation . Housewife

Rank of the wife : Ist Rank

Registrant : BUI NGOC HUU

Age : 55

Occupation : Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence : Poulo Condore

Date of registration : 7

First witness : NGUYEN THE SUNG

Age : 33

Occupation :« Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence : Poulo Condore

Secand witness « NGUYEN PHUOC NHUT

Age :+ 35

Occoupation : Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence « Poulo Condore
Established at Poulo Condordate FEB. 11, 1945

Registrant Civil status officer Witnesses

Signed : HUU Signed : TISSEYRE Signed : SUNG & NHUT

I, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

———iiit A Lo s
(NAME)

[[=1f-£4
- (DATR)
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- Province/City : taigon TRANSLATION |

. District/Precinct : 2nd REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM !

N

P

L XA J

Act No. __ 54-A

CIVIL STATUS

 TTIITIIY

mmcrmmnmrsmoratmismamma_uﬁj_é

Nare of the child NGUYEN THI THU THAO

Sex Female

Date of birth December 30, 1966 at 17:10Hr

Place of birth 284 Cong Quynh, Saigon

Father's Full name : NGUYEN XUAN THU
(Recognized this child is his daughter)

Age : #
Occupation : e
Residence : #
Mother's Full name : BUI THI THAN

‘ (Recognized this child is her daughter)
Age : 22
Occupation : Student
Residence : 210/17 Le Van Duyet, Saigon
Rank of wife : Legalized by the Marriage Certificate reglste.rg

at Thai Hiep Thanh Tay Ninh on July 06, 73

Registered at SATGON on January 03, 1967

CERTIFIED TRUE EXTRACT :
Fee Stamps SATGON, date : September 17, 1973
For the District Chief of 2nd Precinct
Signed Nguyen Nhon Hao & Sealed

I, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
Is correct to the best of my ability and judgement

—tivge Vasn TR
(NAME)

[|- £ P&
. (DATR)
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PYOPLES COMMITTEE The Socialist Republic of VietNam TRANSLATION
Hamlet, County Hoc Mon Independence - Liberty - Happiness

City, District Tan Thoi Nhi

Town, Province Ho Chi Minh

Act No : 1011
EXTRACT FPO# BIRTH REGISTER Register No :

Child's name. NGUYEN THI XUAN THANH Sex Female
Date of birth July 31, 1969 at 08:30Hr

Place of birth Tan Thoi Nhi

Information on the parents FATHER MOTHER

Name, ace, date of birth NGUYEN XUAN THU BUI THI THAN

Ethnic group
Citizenship
Profession Housewi fe

Residence Tan Thoi Nhi

Name, age and place of
permanent resident,
Identification of declarant

Extract from the Original of the Registered on March 21, 1972
Birth register For the People Committee of

Date : May 05, 1984
For the People Committee of Tan Thoi Nhi
The Secretary,
Signed Nguyen Van Nhut & Sealed

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
Is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

B T E—

[—1F 25
. (DATR)







PYOPLES COMMITIEE The Socialist Republic of VietNam TRANSLATION

. Hamlet, County Hoc Mon Independence - Liberty - Happiness
City, District Tan Thoi MUi oo
Town, Province Ho Chi Minh

Act No : 281 !
EXTRACT FPOM BIRTH REGISTER Register No :
Child's name. NGUYEN THI XUAN THY Sex  Female
Date of birth February 13, 1973
Place of birth Tan Thoi Nhi
Information on the parents FATHER MOTHER
Name, age, date of birth NGUYEN XUAN THU BUI THI THAN
32 years old 28 years old
Ethnic group Vietnamese Vietnamese *
Citizenship VIET NAM VIET NaM |
Profession
Residence NGUYEN XUNJH THU
Name, age and place of
permanent resident,
Identification of declarant
Extract from the Original of the Registered on February 20, 1973
Birth register For the People Committee of

Date : May 05, 1984
For the People Committee of Tan Thoi Nhi
The Secretary,
Signed Nguyen Van Nhut & Sealed

1, LUU VAN TRAN 3 duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

—_— s Vo TP Rane -
(NAME)

|- - P4
. (OATR)
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PEOPLES COMMITTEE The Socialist Republic of VietNam  TRANSLATION
" Hamlet, County Hoc Mon Independence - Liberty - Happiness

City, District Tan Thoi Nhi

Town, Province Ho Chi Minh

Act No : 139
EXTRACT FPCY* BIRTH REGISTER - »- Register No : 5
Child's name NGUYEN XUAN THIEN Sex Male
Date of birth August 06, 1975 at 06:50Hr
Place of birth Tan Thoi Nhi, Hoc Mon
Information on the parents FATHER MOTHER
Name, age, date of birth NGUYEN XUAN THU BUI THI THAN
34 years old 32 years old
Ethnic group
Citizenship VIET NAM VIETNAM
Profession
Residence
Name, age and place of TAN THOI NHI
permanent resident,
Identification of declarant
Extract from the Original of the Registered on January 15, 1976
Birth register For the People Committee of

Date : May 03, 1984

For the People Committee of Tan Thoi Nhi
The Secretary
Signed Nguyen Van Nhut & Sealed

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

—iagn Ve TP i
(NAME)

-1 f6
OATE)
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ACIVNO ¢ 142

Extract from Birth RegisterOccupation

Thai Hiep Thanh

January 9, 1973

Chief Village acting

Civil Status Officer

Signed Le Van Chia and
sealed

BIRTH CERTIFICATE TRANSLATION
Name of the child : NGUYEN XUAN THU
Sex : Male
Date of birth : March 29, 1942
Place of birth : Tay Ninh Maternity
Father : NGUYEN VAN NHIEU
Age : Id
Occupation : Alcohdl dealer
Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Mother : LUONG THI THU
Age : b
Occupation : Merchant
Rank of the wife : 1lst Rank
Registrant : Baptist Ha Van
Age : 44
¢ Doctor team leader
Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Date of registration : 4
First witness : Pham Thi Thanh
Age : 35
Occupation : Midwife
Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Secand witness : Ly van Thoi
Ige : 23
Ccoupation : Worker
Residence : Thai Hiep Thanh
Established at TAY NINH, date March 31, 1942
Registrant Givil status officer Witnesses
Signed Baptist Ha Van Signed SANG Signed : THANH

THOI

], LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator tor tnc
Superior Court of California, County of San Dieg:
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

—abita i T e .
(NAME)

)-8 -
(DATE)
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TRANSLATION

SECURITY OFFICE
HO CHI MINH CITY THE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM

Independence - Freedom - Happiness

RECEIPT NO

Full name NGUYEN XUAN THU

Alias :

Permanent residence: 16/4 Ward No 4, Village
Hoc Mon

Special trace : Illegible

Did apply for the Identification Card at Hoc Mon
ID Card will be available on : date / /

Date : December 24, 1983
Fingerprinted Signed Illegible
Left forefinger

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
Is correct to the best of my ability and judgement

(NAME)

[[-If- L6
(DATE)
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’
REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
Province/City: TAY NINH

TRANSLATION

District/Precinct: PHU KHUONG EXTRACT OF MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE

Village/Ward: THAT HIEP THANH

Established on date:_gqiiy 6, 1973

No : 97

Husband's Name :
Date/Place of birth:

Husband's Father

KHusband's Mother 3
Wife's Name :
Rank of wife :
Date/Place of birth:
) Wife's Father :

Wife’'s Mother :

NGUYEN XUAN THU
03/29/42 Thai Hiep Thanh, Tay Ninh
NGUYEN VAN NHIEU (Alived)
LUONG THI THU ( =-"=)
BUI THI THAN

£
02/08/45 at Poulo Condore
BUI NGOC HUU

BO THI A

Date applying marriage certificate: JULY 06, 1973 at 10:00§

Marriage contract :

7{

Certified by the Clerk

of Ward

Date:

(Signed and sealed)

THAT HIEP THANH, Date 08/11/1973

Civil Status Officer
(Signed and sealed)

Tame : LE VAN NGHIA

TRUE EXTRACT FROM ORIGINAL

I, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

_ﬁnu%h.m.g;

[ =1f-£&
. (ATE)
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ACT, No :

03

Date of birth
Place of birth

CERTIFICATE

TRANSLATION

BUI THI THAN

Female

February 8, 1945 at 3:30Hr
Poulo Condore Maternity

Father . BUI NGOC HUU

Age : #

Occupation . Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence : Poulo Condore

Mother : BO THI A

Age : e

Occupation . Housewife

Rank of the wife : Ist Rank

Registrant : BUI NGOC HUU

Age : 55

Occupation : Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence : Poulo Condore

Date of registration : ¥

First witness : NGUYEN THE SUNG

Age : 33

Occupation s+ Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence ¢« Poulo Condore

Secand witness : NGUYEN PHUOC NHUT

Kge « 35

Occupation : Detention Camp Supervisor

Residence : Poulo Condore
Established at Poulo Condordate FEB. 11, 1945

Registrant Civil status officer Witnesses

Signed : HUU Signed : TISSEYRE Signed : SUNG & NHUT

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

—_— v VarTraca e

(NAME)

[ -18-£¢

(DATE)
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TRANSLATION
THE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
Independence - Liberty - Happiness

PECPLE'S IDENTIFICATION CERTTIFICATE

No : 021451575

Full Name : BUI THI THAN
Date of birth : February 8, 1945
Hame address : Hoc Mon, Ho Chi Minh City

Current address 16/4 Hoc Mon Village, Ho Chi Minh C.1ty |

Race : Vietnamese
Religion : None
Special trace ¢  Rectangular scar length 3cm

width 0.3cm apart 4cm above right
Date : July 5, 1979 eyebrow

For the Director or District Chief of the
Security Section

Signed & Sealed : Le Minh Phuong

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement

- — b Ven TWad
(NAME)

[ -IP- L4
(DATE)
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- Province/City : saigon LATION
fDist.ry:t/Precinct: 2nd REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM —

L A A J

Act No. _ 54-A

CIVIL STATUS

P 2Y2212%

AN EXTRACT FROM THE REGISTER OF BIRTHS FOR THE YEAR _ 1967

Name of the child NGUYEN THI THU THRAO

Sex Female

Date of birth December 30, 1966 at 17:10Hr

284 Cong Quynh, Saigon

NGUYEN XUAN THU
(Recognized this child is his daughter)

Place of birth

Father's Full name

Age : #
Occupation : b
Residence : #
Mother's Full name : BUI THI THAN

~ (Recognized this child is her daughter)
Age : 22
Occupation : Student
Residence : 210/17 Le Van Duyet, Saigon

: Legalized by the Marriage Certificate register

Rank of wife
_ at Thai Hiep Thanh Tay Ninh on July 06, 73

Registered at SAIGON on January 03, 1967

CERTIFIED TRUE EXTRACT :

Fee Stanps SAIGON, date : September 17, 1973
For the District Chief of 2nd Precinct
Signed Nguyen Nhon Hao & Sealed

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
Is comect to the best of my ability and judgement
4—%—
(NAME)
/|- |f -£&
(PATE)
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TRANSLATION
THE SOCIALIST REPUBLIC OF VIETNAM
Independence - Liberty - Happiness

PECPLE'S IDENTIFICATION CERTIFICATE
No : 021746671

Full Name : NGUYEN THI THU THAO

Date of birth December 30, 1966

Hame address 3rd precinct, Ho Chi Minh City {
Current address 16/4 Hoc Mon Village, Ho Chi Minh Cltyi

T

Race : Vietnamese
Religion : None
Special trace : Point of scar apart 1.5cm above and

before the right eyebrow.
Date : September 25, 1981

For the Director or District Chief of the |
Security Section

Signed & Sealed : Le Thanh Van

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement
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PEOPLES COMMITTEE The Socialist Reputlic of VietNam TRANSLATION
"Hamlet. County  Hoc Mon Independence - Liberty - Happiness

City, District Tan Thoi Nhi

Town, Province Ho Chi Minh

Act No : 1011

EXTRACT FPOtt BIRTH REGISTER Register Mo :

Child's name. NGUYEN THI XUAN THANH Sex Female
Date of birth July 31, 1969 at 08:30Hr
Place of birth Tan Thoi Nhi
Information on the parents FATHER MOTHER
Name, ace, date of birth ‘NGUYEN XUAN THU BUI THI THAN
Ethnic group
Citizenship
Profession Housewife
Residence Tan Thoi Nhi
Name, age and place of
permanent resident,
Identification of declarant

Extract from the Original of the Registered on March 21, 1972

Birth register For the People Committee of

Date : May 05, 1984
For the People Committee of Tan Thoi Nhi
The Secretary,

Signed Nguyen Van Nhut & Sealed

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement
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PrOPLES COMMITIEE

*Hamlet, County Hoc Mon
City, District Tan Thoi MNhi
Town, Province Ho Chi Minh

The Socialist Reputlic of VietNam TRANSLATION
Independence - Liberty - Happiness

Act No : 281
EXTRACT FPO¥ BIRTH REGISTER Register No :
Child's name- NGUYEN THI XUAN THY Sex Female
Date of birth February 13, 1973
Place of birth Tan Thoi Nhi
Information on the parents FATHER MOTHER
Name, age, date of birth NGUYEN XUAN THU BUI THI THAN
32 years old 28 years old
Ethnic group Vietnamese Vietnamese
Citizenship VIET NAM VIET NAM
Profession
Residence NGUYEN XUAN THU
Name, age and place of
permanent resident,
ldentification of declarant

Extract from the Original of the
Birth register

Date : May 05, 1984

For the People Committee of Tan Thoi Nhi

The Secretary,
Signed Nguyen Van Nhut & Sealed

Registered on February 20, 1973
For the People Committee of

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for the
Superior Court of California, County of San Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is correct to the best of my ability and judgement
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_PEOPLES COMMITTEE The Socialist Republic of VietNam  TRANSLATION
“ Hamlet, County Hoc Mon Independence - Liberty - Happiness
City, District Tan Thoi Nhi
Town, Province Ho Chi Minh

Act No : 139
EXTRACT FPOM BIRTH REGISTER Register No : 5
Child's name. NGUYEN XUAN THIEN Sex Male
Date of birth August 06, 1975 at 06:50Hr
Place of birth Tan Thoi Nhi, Hoc Mon
Information on the parents FATHER MOTHER
Name, acge, date of birth NGUYEN XUAN THU BUI THI THAN
34 years old 32 years old
Ethnic group
Citizenship VIET NAM VIETNAM
Profession
Residence -
Name, age and place of TAN THOI NHI
permanent resident,
Identification of declarant
Extract from the Original of the Registered on January 15, 1976
Birth register For the People Committee of

Date : May 03, 1984

For the People Committee of Tan Thoi Nhi
The Secretary
Signed Nguyen Van Nhut & Sealed

1, LUU VAN TRAN a duly appointed translator for tne
Superior Court of California, County of Sar Diego
CERTIFY that | have translated the attached document
from VIETNAMESE into English and do CERTIFY that it
is comect to the best of my ability and judgement
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